®
®
 Enhance awareness of High Noise Levels in the workplace
A modular option for the SoundEar   2000
Various colours, voltages and cable lengths
Strobe flashes when  alert level is reached
The SoundEar® is an ideal tool to aid in promoting
awareness of high noise levels in the work-place.

with the system. Technical Data on
power supply available on request.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ABOUT NVMS
Published November 2009 - Rev 001 -  NV2005
Part Number NV2005-001 –  110-240V AC Strobe Kit
Part Number NV2005-002 –  24V DC Strobe Kit
which comprise the following parts:
     NV2005 Trigger Module - Installed within Enclosure on DIN rail.
     Enclosure with Cable Gland access and DIN Rail.
     DIN Mounted Power Supply ( #001)  or External plug-pack ( #002, not pictured )
     Red Strobe –  Mounted on top of Enclosure
     Input Cable –  Length 10 Metre ( connects SoundEar® to NV2005 )
Custom Configuration
Extended part number NV2500-A-B-CDD-EE where:
A = 0 No enclosure 1 Enclosure Box
B = 0 No power supply   1 24V DC Plug Pack  2 DIN Rail 110-240V AC
C = 0 No Strobe   1 Red Strobe   2 Amber Strobe
D = Strobe cable length 00 for top mounted or length in metres ( e.g. 50 )
E = Trigger Cable Length 00 ( none )  to 50 meters










Examples of order codes are:
NV2005-1-2-110-20  240v strobe relay in enclosure with main power, 10 metre cable
   to Red strobe and 20 metre cable to SoundEar®.
NV2005-0-1-201-02  Trigger Module only ( no enclosure )  with 24V DC Plug pack,
     1 metre cable to Amber strobe and 2 metre cable to SoundEar®.
NVMS have provided occupational noise measurement and assessment products and support since 1989. State-of-the-art
real-time hand-held sound analysers, logging noise dose meters, acoustic calibrators, occupational noise exposure
calculation software, dedicated human vibration analysers and highly-regarded accredited training courses combine to